

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2324

Page 2, line 2, overstrike "the legal" and insert immediately thereafter "a reasonable" and after "description" insert ", including the county"

Page 2, line 10, replace "In order for an agricultural processor's lien to be effective and take priority over" with "A description of the processing services and the first date the services were furnished"

Page 2, remove lines 11 through 16

Page 2, line 17, remove "receipt"

Page 2, line 27, overstrike "The" and insert immediately thereafter "An" and after "lien" insert "filed in accordance with section 35-31-02"

Page 3, line 5, remove the overstrike over "~~one hundred twenty~~" and remove "ninety"

Page 3, line 15, overstrike "the legal" and insert immediately thereafter "a reasonable" and after "description" insert ", including the county"

Page 3, line 18, after "supplies" insert "and the first date"

Page 3, remove lines 22 through 28

Renumber accordingly